Oil skimmer for machine tools
(Floating oil collecting system)
CSP / CSPN
Oil skimmer for machine tools
(Floating oil / precipitate slurry
collecting system)
CSPW
Oil skimmer for cleaning machine

Air regulatorDiaphragm pump
Coolant Saver Portable CSPN / CSP
< Model designation >
YD 270FS 16CSPN F S
270 : Standard
200 : Small type
16CSPN : Standard
16CSP : Compact type
No mark : Portable
                   (Standard)
F: Fix type
No mark : Not attached (Standard)
S: Equipped with
     Automatic full oil stop device< Applications >
< Advantages >
< Features >
Large capacity & high efficient separator
(Can be removed for maintenance)
The striner can be accessed and
maintained from the top of the unit.
Control panel with emphasis on operability
(From the left, pressure gauge, flow rate control knob,
on/off switch)
A drain cock is installed
on the inside of the front cover,
and used oil is collected
in a pail each time.
< Outline drawings > < Flow diagram >
< Specifications >
Model
Collecting capacity
Operating temp.
Dimension
Weight
Float suction
(Standard)
Collecting pump
Option
Separator
Strainer
Suction hose
Drain hose
YD-270FS-16CSPN
1~5 L/min
Max 50 °C
W330 × D841 × 853H
Approx. 60 kg (Dry )
Dimension : W270 × D116 × 139H (Outline)
Minimum liquid level : 80 mm
W330 × D560 × 958H
Approx. 25 kg (Dry)
Approx. 17.5 L / Specific gravity separation
YD-270FS-16CSP
Approx. 12.5 L / Specific gravity separation
Main body material : PVC (Transparent) / Basket capacity : Approx. 1,200 cc
φ13×3m  PVC
φ25×2m  PVC
Diaphragm type / Supply air pressure : 0.2 ~ 0.7Mpa
Main material : Exterior = Aluminum, Diaphragm = NBR
Air 3 piece set (with a Coupler 20PM male)
Small float (Minimum liquid level : 48.5 mm)
Automatic stop device (Collecting is automatically stops when the drain oil is full.)
※ Pails are not included.
Compact type
YD-270FS-16CSP
Gate bore
05 06
CSPW
・Air-driven system eliminates the need for complicated electrical work.